WERTHER wrernronas {89

Part Number

HP

Power Requirements
Output CFM

Output L.

Max Pressure PSI

Max Pressure Bar
Operating Pressure PSI
Operating Pressure Bar
Noise Level

Tank Size Gal.

Tank Size Lt.
Dimensions

Weight

Packed Dimensions
Packed Weight

OuTPUT FLOW
P15

M21091
0.18
115V /50-60 Hz or 220 V / 50-60 Hz
0.70 CFM
20 L. Min
120 PSI
8 bar
90-120 PSI
6-8 bar
30 db/A
0.93 Gal
3.5 Lt.
11x11x11.8
32.5 Lbs.
11.8x15x 14.6
37.5 Lbs.

FROM THE ANALYSIS OF THE APPLICATION REQUIREMENTS TO THE TREATMENT OF AIR,
WERTHER INTERNATIONAL INC. IS IN APOSITION TO SUPPLY THE MOST SUITABLE
COMPRESSOR AND CORRESPONDING ACCSESSORIES FOR THE CUSTOMERS NEEDS

WERTHER INTERNATIONAL INC.
8614 VETERANS MEMORIAL DRIVE
HousToN, TX 77088

TEL. 800-972-7668 FAX. 832-327-0669
WWW.WERTHER.COM



WERTHER wrernronas {89

Part Number

HP

Power Requirements
Output CFM

Output L.

Max Pressure PSI
Max Pressure Bar

Operating Pressure PSI
Operating Pressure Bar
Noise Level

Tank Size Gal.

Tank Size Lt.
Dimensions

Weight

Packed Dimensions
Packed Weight

OuTPUT FLOW
P30

e ftfimin
_wfmin

M02090
0.25
115V /50-60 Hz or 220 V / 50-60 Hz
1.05 CFM
30 L. Min
120 PSI
8 bar
90-120 PSI
6-8 bar
40 db/A
0.93 Gal
3.5 Lt.
11x11x11.8
39.6 Lbs.
11.8x15x 14.6
42 Lbs.

FROM THE ANALYSIS OF THE APPLICATION REQUIREMENTS TO THE TREATMENT OF AIR,
WERTHER INTERNATIONAL INC. IS IN APOSITION TO SUPPLY THE MOST SUITABLE
COMPRESSOR AND CORRESPONDING ACCSESSORIES FOR THE CUSTOMERS NEEDS

WERTHER INTERNATIONAL INC.
8614 VETERANS MEMORIAL DRIVE
HousToN, TX 77088

TEL. 800-972-7668 FAX. 832-327-0669
WWW.WERTHER.COM



WERTHER wrernronas {89

Part Number

HP

Power Requirements
Output CFM

Output L.

Max Pressure PSI
Max Pressure Bar

Operating Pressure PSI
Operating Pressure Bar
Noise Level

Tank Size Gal.

Tank Size Lt.
Dimensions

Weight

Packed Dimensions
Packed Weight

OuTPUT FLOW
., P 50-BLACK PANTHER

P 50/24 AL

M06090
05
115V /50-60 Hz or 220 V / 50-60 Hz
2.1 CFM
60 L. Min
120 PSI
8 bar
90-120 PSI
6-8 bar
40 db/A
6.3 Gal
24 Lt.

16 x 16 x 27
62 Lbs.
17 x17x 29
66 Lbs.

FROM THE ANALYSIS OF THE APPLICATION REQUIREMENTS TO THE TREATMENT OF AIR,
WERTHER INTERNATIONAL INC. IS IN APOSITION TO SUPPLY THE MOST SUITABLE
COMPRESSOR AND CORRESPONDING ACCSESSORIES FOR THE CUSTOMERS NEEDS

WERTHER INTERNATIONAL INC.
8614 VETERANS MEMORIAL DRIVE
HousToN, TX 77088

TEL. 800-972-7668 FAX. 832-327-0669
WWW.WERTHER.COM



WERTHER wrernronas {89

Part Number M22191.698

HP 0.5

Power Requirements 115V /50-60 Hz or 220 V / 50-60 Hz
Output CFM 2.1 CFM

Output Lt. 60 L. Min

Max Pressure PSI 120 PSI

Max Pressure Bar 8 bar

Operating Pressure PSI 90-120 PSI
Operating Pressure Bar 6-8 bar
Noise Level 40 db/A
Tank Size Gal. 0.93 Gal
Tank Size Lt. 3.5 Lt.
Dimensions 11x11x11.8
Weight 44 Lbs.
Packed Dimensions 11.8x15x 14.6
Packed Weight 46.5 Lbs.

OuTPUT FLOW
., P 50-BLACK PANTHER

FROM THE ANALYSIS OF THE APPLICATION REQUIREMENTS TO THE TREATMENT OF AIR,
WERTHER INTERNATIONAL INC. IS IN APOSITION TO SUPPLY THE MOST SUITABLE
COMPRESSOR AND CORRESPONDING ACCSESSORIES FOR THE CUSTOMERS NEEDS

WERTHER INTERNATIONAL INC.
8614 VETERANS MEMORIAL DRIVE
HousToN, TX 77088

TEL. 800-972-7668 FAX. 832-327-0669
WWW.WERTHER.COM



WERTHER NTERNATIONAL

Part Number

HP

Power Requirements
Output CFM

Output L.

Max Pressure PSI

Max Pressure Bar
Operating Pressure PSI
Operating Pressure Bar
Noise Level

Tank Size Gal.

Tank Size Lt.
Dimensions

Weight

Packed Dimensions
Packed Weight

OuTPUT FLOW

% fmin

£ _ P 50-BLACK PANTHER

P 100/24 AL

M07090
1.00
115V /50-60 Hz or 220 V / 50-60 Hz
4.2 CFM
120 L. Min
120 PSI
8 bar
90-120 PSI
6-8 bar
42 db/A
6.3 Gal
24 Lt.

27 x13x 26
95 Lbs.
29 x 14 x 27
100 Lbs.

FROM THE ANALYSIS OF THE APPLICATION REQUIREMENTS TO THE TREATMENT OF AIR,
WERTHER INTERNATIONAL INC. IS IN APOSITION TO SUPPLY THE MOST SUITABLE
COMPRESSOR AND CORRESPONDING ACCSESSORIES FOR THE CUSTOMERS NEEDS

WERTHER INTERNATIONAL INC.
8614 VETERANS MEMORIAL DRIVE
HousToN, TX 77088

TEL. 800-972-7668 FAX. 832-327-0669
WWW.WERTHER.COM



WERTHER INTERNATIONAL ﬁ

Part Number

HP

Power Requirements
Output CFM

Output Lt.

Max Pressure PSI

Max Pressure Bar
Operating Pressure PSI
Operating Pressure Bar
Noise Level

Tank Size Gal.

Tank Size Lt.
Dimensions

Weight

Packed Dimensions
Packed Weight

OuTPUT FLOW

£ _ P 50-BLACK PANTHER

P 100/50 AL

M07090
1.00
115V /50-60 Hz or 220 V / 50-60 Hz
4.2 CFM
120 L. Min
120 PSI
8 bar

90-120 PSI
6-8 bar
42 db/A
13 Gal

50 Lt.

41 x 13 x 27
121 Lbs.
43 x 18 x 33
147 Lbs.

FROM THE ANALYSIS OF THE APPLICATION REQUIREMENTS TO THE TREATMENT OF AIR,
WERTHER INTERNATIONAL INC. IS IN APOSITION TO SUPPLY THE MOST SUITABLE
COMPRESSOR AND CORRESPONDING ACCSESSORIES FOR THE CUSTOMERS NEEDS

WERTHER INTERNATIONAL INC.
8614 VETERANS MEMORIAL DRIVE
HousToN, TX 77088

TEL. 800-972-7668 FAX. 832-327-0669
WWW.WERTHER.COM



WERTHER NTERNATIONAL

Part Number

HP

Power Requirements
Output CFM

Output L.

Max Pressure PSI

Max Pressure Bar
Operating Pressure PSI
Operating Pressure Bar
Noise Level

Tank Size Gal.

Tank Size Lt.
Dimensions

Weight

Packed Dimensions
Packed Weight

OuTPUT FLOW

£ _ P 50-BLACK PANTHER

P 150/50 AL

M09090
1.50
220 V / 50-60 Hz
6.3 CFM
180 L. Min
120 PSI
8 bar
90-120 PSI
6-8 bar
42 db/A
13 Gal
50 Lt.

41 x 13 x 27
154 Lbs.
43 x 18 x 33
181 Lbs.

FROM THE ANALYSIS OF THE APPLICATION REQUIREMENTS TO THE TREATMENT OF AIR,
WERTHER INTERNATIONAL INC. IS IN APOSITION TO SUPPLY THE MOST SUITABLE
COMPRESSOR AND CORRESPONDING ACCSESSORIES FOR THE CUSTOMERS NEEDS

WERTHER INTERNATIONAL INC.
8614 VETERANS MEMORIAL DRIVE
HousToN, TX 77088

TEL. 800-972-7668 FAX. 832-327-0669
WWW.WERTHER.COM



WERTHER NTERNATIONAL

Part Number

HP

Power Requirements
Output CFM

Output L.

Max Pressure PSI

Max Pressure Bar
Operating Pressure PSI
Operating Pressure Bar
Noise Level

Tank Size Gal.

Tank Size Lt.
Dimensions

Weight

Packed Dimensions
Packed Weight

OuTPUT FLOW

% fmin

£ _ P 50-BLACK PANTHER

P 200/50 AL

M104010
2.00
220 V / 50-60 Hz
8.4 CFM
240 L. Min
120 PSI
8 bar
90-120 PSI
6-8 bar
42 db/A
13 Gal
50 Lt.

41 x 13 x 27
141 Lbs.
43 x 18 x 33
167 Lbs.

FROM THE ANALYSIS OF THE APPLICATION REQUIREMENTS TO THE TREATMENT OF AIR,
WERTHER INTERNATIONAL INC. IS IN APOSITION TO SUPPLY THE MOST SUITABLE
COMPRESSOR AND CORRESPONDING ACCSESSORIES FOR THE CUSTOMERS NEEDS

WERTHER INTERNATIONAL INC.
8614 VETERANS MEMORIAL DRIVE
HousToN, TX 77088

TEL. 800-972-7668 FAX. 832-327-0669
WWW.WERTHER.COM





